FH
[ BEFEDHE
1 JRENVE P
B TR
ENIE
RITTEE
RENE FE G ET
2 EEEE
T. B B b
PRAE4A
& EEEA
BHEAE
I AfFEOHE
1 JisEhEfE
K&
Az 4
Z Oy Eh B
B A& ST
EEAEAT
AEAE
I EBRRA PE
PR e 1 e
4 1) IE R P P R
EBREA G
AfE R OIERH FEA G

BiExE
4412 H 31 A BLE

HBANOXT FREIRERITESEA

<< L ERARR AT

(BAL - 1)
AR
3,582,703
290, 022
30, 000
3,902, 725
0
280, 000
280, 000
4,182,725
351, 100
132, 000
58, 536
541, 636
0
541, 636
3,435,908
205, 181
3,641, 089
4,182,725




	貸借対照表

